Bus

Bus B K21 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Valence TGV Rhone-Alpes Sud — Greno- Valence TGV Rhoéne-Alpes Sud — Greno-
ble-Gare-Routiére ble-Gare-Routiére
2 stops Monday 11:30
Open route schedule
Tuesday 11:30
Valence TGV Rhoéne-Alpes Sud
Wednesday 11:30
Grenoble-Gare-Routiére
Thursday 11:30-21:40
Friday 11:30
Saturday 11:30-21:40
Sunday 11:30

Route info
Direction: Valence TGV Rhéne-Alpes Sud
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

p—— " O———— ) I
o \\\e” ~pi—= | thamnq{:u
= ) ' ; b ' i v
iier Vienne f = g
2 7 2% L
o I
\ ¥ 4 3 Parc naturel ] r':
1 /! | régional
Y [ de Chartreuse. !
LA ] % S Molron
i o N
fte s & & S
\1 7 ) g/
1 I 5 .’,
A i I {0 b /
oy L\ / ~f SaintiEgréve #
I} §oe 2 o
\\ ; 2 _hoble
Wy 1 el
i ; Echiralles
\ \ . II,
Tnllrr':pn-qu.r- "'I i
Rhane | Romans-sur-
te N f
| N |
LY |
Y il
Valence
4 1
Portes-lés.
:u‘allénce
“i)
el
jl.f |
L Y \ :
Wt v - @ OpenStreetMap contributors
1k ¥ Py

Bp_ k2 BusiVaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-3567979358
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-3567979358
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-3567979358

Direction

Valence TGV Rhone-Alpes Sud — Greno-
ble-Gare-Routiere

2 stops

Open route schedule

Valence TGV Rhone-Alpes Sud

Grenoble-Gare-Routiére

Route schedule

Valence TGV Rhoéne-Alpes Sud — Greno-
ble-Gare-Routiere

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Valence TGV Rhéne-Alpes Sud
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-3567979358

Direction

Grenoble-Gare-Routiére — Valence TGV Rhone-Alpes
Sud

2 stops

Open route schedule

Grenoble-Gare-Routiere

Valence TGV Rhoéne-Alpes Sud

Route schedule

Grenoble-Gare-Routiére — Valence TGV Rhone-Alpes
Sud

Monday 11:35
Tuesday 11:35
Wednesday 11:35
Thursday 11:35
Friday 11:35
Saturday 11:35
Sunday 11:35
Route info

Direction: Grenoble-Gare-Routiére
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

B Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Grenoble

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-3567979358

